
Fredi Gsellmann Bence Dobos

2 Legs 4

3 100+ -

1 140+ -

- 180 -

59 High-Finish 40

58,33 Average 53,12

Score Rest Score Rest Score Rest Score Rest

87 414 58 443 41 460 30 471

81 333 45 398 22 438 58 413

59 274 45 353 55 383 99 314

60 214 85 268 81 302 59 255

59 155 50 218 43 259 85 170

96 59 45 173 85 174 82 88

59 0 58 116 48 40

30 86 40 0

---> 40 461

81 420 46 415 ---> 41 460

45 375 58 357 60 441 84 376

43 332 60 297 121 320 42 334

40 292 15 282 100 220 39 295

44 248 70 212 80 140 45 250

26 222 30 182 42 98 45 205

24 198 30 152 58 40 95 110

81 117 82 70 20 20 43 67

25 92 54 16 0 20 35 32

84 8 16 0 10 10 32 0

100 401 60 441

140 261 84 357

81 180 44 313

40 140 45 268

90 50 46 222

18 32 45 177

32 0

---> 46 455

60 441 45 410

85 356 35 375

60 296 57 318

4 292 83 235

47 245 58 177

60 185 87 90

60 125 58 32

81 44 32 0
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